Suir Valley 3 Day

Stage 4 FINAL Results

Clonmel - Clonmel 01 August 2011
Stage 4 Stage Result

Issued: 01 Aug 2011, 15:22
Organisation: Clonmel CC
Class: na

Winner's Time: 2h38'19"

Race Dist: 116.60 kms / 72.51 Miles
Speed: 44.19 kph / 27.48 mph

Number of Starters: 112
PL No. UCI Code Name
1 21 Clifford, Daniel
2 37 GBR19920410 Nicholson,Chris
3 88 Buggle,Aaron
4 101 11A30951 Flynn, Paul
5 14 11A1012 O'Reilly,Michael
6 134 Forche, Herman
7 75 11A1033 Kelly,Robin
8 87 Doyle, Anthony
9 25 11A1097 Aherne,Brian
10 11 11A1010 Fenlon, Joseph
11 60 11A20286 Ryan, Simon
12 76 11A1059 Gater,Keith
13 86 19870108 McDonnell, Owen
14 13 11A1014 Lacey, Sean
15 22 Crowley,Aidan
16 121 Maloney, Brendan
17 104 11A20242 Hanrahan, Declan
18 40 11A10065 Cassidy,Colm
19 35 GBR19840621 Varley,Christian
20 39 11A10064 Walsh,Anthony
21 64 11A3815 O'Brien, Pat
22 118 11220277 Nulty, Javan
23 124 11A2332 O'Leary, Frank
24 50 11A31104 Dwyer, Ray
25 62 11A2421 Clancy, Stephen
26 106 11A1128 McConvey, Conor
27 65 11A3814 Wimms,Oliver
28 107 11A1044 Delahaye,Neil
29 126 11A10125 Shaw, Damien
30 78 11A1077 Clarke, Patrick
31 79 11A2264 Clarke,Ciaran
32 125 11A1014 Irvine,Martyn
33 34 19711122 Roche, Andrew
34 41 11A20425 O'Conluain,Ciaran
35 105 McLoughlin, Ronan
36 73 11A2258 Butler,Michael
37 90 Byrne, David
38 96 11A20419 Ryder,Mike
39 63 11A3813 O'Sullivan, Danny
40 54 GBR19930709 Mazzone, Thomas
41 o1 Dunlop, Dane
42 123 Galavan,Alan
43 19 11A1120 Lamy, Jean Michel
44 109 11A1037 O'Mhuire, Fiachra

Country:

Deadline: None

Total Dist: 318.30 kms / 197.93 miles
Average: 43.83 kph / 27.26 mph
Number of Finishers: 107

Did Not Finish: 5

™ Team Time
SPO Sportactive/Engraveit 2h38'19"
IOA Microgaming Team IOMA 2h38'19"
MIC South Dublin CCA 2h38'19"
CAR Carrick Whls 2h38'19"
EDG The Edge Sports 2h38'19"
SA Team South Africa 2h38'19"
WAT Waterford Racing Club 2h38'19"
MIC South Dublin CCA 2h38'19"
DTC DTC Orwell Wheelers 2h38"'19"
EDG The Edge Sports 2h38'19"
CID Cycling Ireland Devel 2h38'19"
WAT Waterford Racing Club 2h38'19"
HAP Happy/Tooth/Bandwidth 2h38'19"
EDG The Edge Sports 2h38'19"
SPO Sportactive/Engraveit 2h38'19"
SDB South Dublin CC B 2h38'19"
CAR Carrick Whls 2h38'19"
UCD UCD 2h38'19"
IOA Microgaming Team IOMA 2h38'19"
UCD UCD 2h38'19"
GAL Galtee Wheelers 2h38'19"
DEB TeamDectek B 2h38'19"
SLA Slaney CC 2h38'19"
DUN Dungarvan CC 2h38'19"
CID Cycling Ireland Devel 2h38'19"
POS AnPost/SeanKelly/MD 2h38'19"
GAL Galtee Wheelers 2h38'19"
DEA Team Dectek A 2h38'19"
DUF Lakeside WheelersMull 2h38'19"
CAS Castlebar CC 2h38'19"
CAS Castlebar CC 2h38'19"
GA Giant Asia 2h38'19"
IOA Microgaming Team IOMA 2h38'19"
UCD UCD 2h38'19"
POS AnPost/SeanKelly/MD 2h38'19"
DMG DMG 2h38'19"
MIC South Dublin CCA 2h38'19"
GAL Galway Bay 2h38'19"
GAL Galtee Wheelers 2h38'19"
IOB Microgaming Team IOMB 2h38'19"
CID Cycling Ireland Devel 2h38'19"
SLA Slaney CC 2h38'19"
FIN St Finbars CC 2h38'19"
DEA Team Dectek A 2h38'19"



45 24
46 57
47 130
48 127
49 128
50 83
51 52
52 55
53 99
54 129
55 43
56 27
57 5
58 113
59 93
60 59
61 32
62 72
63 92
64 3
65 89
66 115
67 117
68 15
69 49
70 95
71 100
72 47
73 108
74 110
75 20
76 114
77 28
78 111
79 46
80 23
81 7
82 8
83 9
84 10
85 17
86 38
87 51
88 56
89 58
90 77
91 82
92 94
93 97
94 102
95 131
96 133
97 136
98 42
99 103
100 36
101 29
102 12
103 18
104 80
105 119
106 112
107 116

11A31125
11710061
11220446
11A3928
1122309
GBR19930113
11A2294
11A10122
11220223
11A3769
11A3912
11A1080
11A10113
1171052
11A3774

11210126

11A1038
11220276
11A3577
11A2308
11A2270
11220343

1171040
1171034

11220441
11A31261
11A1041

11210212

11A31278
1122269
11A2401
11A1013
11A3658
GBR19900425
11A311234
GBR19931029
1171002
11A3700
11A2352
11220256
11A31225
11A30950
11A3993

11A30557
11730862
GBR19780817
11A394
11A1011
11A3598
11A20203
11A30781
11220260
11A20220

Sherlock, Ryan
Sanderson,Warrick
O'Choilte,Odhran
Quinn, Colm
McCormack, John
Collins,Ross
Travers, Damian
Cregeen, Jonathan
Slattery,Matt
Cunningham, Derek
Brookfield, Mike
Collins,Diarmuid
Byrne, Gerry
Fox,Keith
Murphy, Wes
Murphy, Tigernach
Doyle, Paul
Butler, Stephen
Murray, John
Armstrong, Adam
Davenport, James
Dowling,Mark
Keane, Gavin
Barry,Richie
Hallinsey,Brian
Connors, Odhran
Dempsey, John
Barry,Damien
O'Sullivan, Stephen
Meehan, Andrew
O'Brien, Paudi
Zaidan, Darragh
Whiting, Daniel
O'Regan, Tim
Barry,Edward
McKinley,Mark
Conlon, Ger
Lavery, Thomas
Cullinane,Martin
Brosnan,Niall
Meade, Fiona
O'Shea,Colum
Flavin,Marc
Walstencroft, Jack
Hooton,Richard
Gunning,Mark
Collins,Con
Loftus,Alan
Jacobsen,Alan
Kenealy, Pat
O'Donovan, Ryan
McCabe,Will
Carroll, Johnny
Richardson, Ian
Allen, Dave
Livsey,Aaron
Collins,Aidan
Fitzgerald,Michael
Lawlor,Maurice
Twomey, Bernard
Grimes, Brendan
Connolly, Enda
McCarthy,Michael

Sportactive/Engraveit
Microgaming Team IOMB
Bray Wheelers
Cuchulainn CC

Lucan CRC

UCD Team B

Dungarvan CC
Microgaming Team IOMB
Killarney CC

Bray Wheelers

UCD

DTC Orwell Wheelers
Comeragh CC
ShannonsideCC

Dublin Wheelers
Cycling Ireland Devel
Fermoy CC

DMG

Lakeside WheelersMull
Eurocycles

South Dublin CCA
TeamDectek B
TeamDectek B

St Finbars CC
Dungarvan CC
Barnardos

Carrick Whls

Blarney CCA

Team Dectek A

Team Dectek A
Sportactive/Engraveit
Stevens Cycleogical
DTC Orwell Wheelers
Team Dectek A
Blarney CCA
Sportactive/Engraveit
Comeragh CC

Comeragh CC

Comeragh CC

The Edge Sports

St Finbars CC
Microgaming Team IOMA
Dungarvan CC
Microgaming Team IOMB
Cycling Ireland Devel
Waterford Racing Club
UCD Team B

Siopa Rothair

Galway Bay

Carrick Whls

Cork County CC
Stevens Cycleogical
Team Dectek C

UCD

Carrick Whls
Microgaming Team IOMA
DTC Orwell Wheelers
The Edge Sports

St Finbars CC
Castlebar CC
TeamDectek B

Garda CC Richies/Bike
TeamDectek B
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Non starters/finishers/eliminated Riders

Did Not Finish:
120-McElwaine.C,

6-Robinson.T,
132-Carroll.D

31-Doyle.F,

33-Barrett.O,

CAT Team

PL No.
1 106
2 134
3 78
4 126
5 35
6 105
7 13
8 109
9 24

10 115

11 11

12 59

13 107

14 34

15 41

16 125

17 88

18 93

19 3

20 20

21 37

22 55

23 25

24 72

25 114

26 89

27 110

28 54

29 96

30 108

31 99

32 90

33 87

34 92

35 129

36 27

37 111

38 128

39 40

40 62

41 79

42 76

43 100

44 101

45 o6l

46 118

47 19

48 14

49 65

50 15

51 52

52 117

53 113

UCI Code
11A1128

11A1077
11A10125
GBR19840621

11A1014
1171037

11A1038
11A1010
1171052
1171044
19711122
11220425
11A1014

11710113

GBR19920410
GBR19930113
11A1097

11A20441

11A1034
GBR19930709
11720419
11A1040
11A2294

11710126
11A10122
11A3769
11A1041
11A20446
11710065
11A2421
11A2264
1121059
11220343
11A30951

11A20277
11A1120
11A1012
11A3814
11A3577
11A2309
11720276
11A1080

Name

McConvey, Conor
Forche, Herman
Clarke, Patrick
Shaw, Damien
Varley,Christian
McLoughlin, Ronan
Lacey, Sean
O'Mhuire,Fiachra
Sherlock, Ryan
Dowling,Mark
Fenlon, Joseph
Murphy, Tigernach
Delahaye,Neil
Roche, Andrew
O'Conluain,Ciaran
Irvine,Martyn
Buggle,Aaron
Murphy, Wes
Armstrong, Adam
O'Brien, Paudi
Nicholson,Chris
Cregeen, Jonathan
Aherne,Brian
Butler, Stephen
Zaidan, Darragh
Davenport, James
Meehan, Andrew
Mazzone, Thomas
Ryder,Mike

O'Sullivan, Stephen

Slattery,Matt
Byrne,David
Doyle, Anthony
Murray, John
Cunningham, Derek
Collins,Diarmuid
O'Regan, Tim
McCormack, John
Cassidy,Colm
Clancy, Stephen
Clarke,Ciaran
Gater,Keith
Dempsey, John
Flynn, Paul
Dunlop, Dane
Nulty, Javan
Lamy, Jean Michel
O'Reilly,Michael
Wimms,Oliver
Barry,Richie
Travers, Damian
Keane, Gavin
Fox,Keith
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AnPost/SeanKelly
Team South Afric
Castlebar CC
Lakeside Wheeler
Microgaming Team
AnPost/SeanKelly
The Edge Sports
Team Dectek A
Sportactive/Engr
TeamDectek B

The Edge Sports
Cycling Ireland
Team Dectek A
Microgaming Team
UCD

Giant Asia

South Dublin CCA
Dublin Wheelers
Eurocycles
Sportactive/Engr
Microgaming Team
Microgaming Team
DTC Orwell Wheel
DMG

Stevens Cycleogi
South Dublin CCA
Team Dectek A
Microgaming Team
Galway Bay

Team Dectek A
Killarney CC
South Dublin CCA
South Dublin CCA
Lakeside Wheeler
Bray Wheelers
DTC Orwell Wheel
Team Dectek A
Lucan CRC

UCD

Cycling Ireland
Castlebar CC
Waterford Racing
Carrick Whls
Carrick Whls
Cycling Ireland
TeamDectek B

St Finbars CC
The Edge Sports
Galtee Wheelers
St Finbars CC
Dungarvan CC
TeamDectek B
ShannonsideCC

GC Time
7hle6'18"
Thle'29"
7Thle6'58"
7Thl7'01"
7h17'01"
7h17'05"
7h17'08"
Thl7'14"
Thl7'20"
Thl7'22"
7hl7'26"
Thl7'26"
Thl7'27"
7Thl7'31"
Thl7'32"
Th1l7'39"
Thl7'47"
Thl7'47"
7h1l8'00"
7hl8'15"
7h18'35"
7h18'37"
7hl8'41"
7Thl8'42"
7h18'43"
7h18'45"
7h18'50"
7h18'53"
7h18'59"
7h19'01"
7h19'02"
7h19'03"
7h19'04"
7h19'13"
7h19'13"
7h19'15"
7hlo'17"
7h21'06"
7h22'05"
7h22'15"
7Th22'59"
7h23'04"
7h23'21"
Th23'26"
7h23'32"
7Th23'33"
Th23'34"
7h23'36"
7h23'37"
7h23'43"
Th23'44"
Th23'47"
Th23'47"
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@07'25"
@Q07'26"
@Qo7'29"
= s/t



54 104 11A20242 Hanrahan, Declan
55 123 Galavan,Alan

56 21 Clifford,Daniel
57 32 11A3774 Doyle, Paul

58 86 19870108 McDonnell, Owen
59 43 11A20223 Brookfield,Mike
60 63 11A3813 O'Sullivan, Danny
6l 5 11A3912 Byrne, Gerry

62 75 11A1033 Kelly,Robin

63 23 McKinley,Mark

64 28 11A31261 Whiting, Daniel
65 124 11A2332 O'Leary, Frank

66 133 McCabe,Will

67 38 GBR19900425 0O'Shea,Colum

68 10 11A1013 Brosnan,Niall

69 46 11A10212 Barry,Edward

70 73 11A2258 Butler,Michael
71 57 Sanderson,Warrick
72 83 11A3928 Collins,Ross

73 82 11A2352 Collins, Con

74 47 Barry, Damien

75 77 11A3700 Gunning,Mark

76 9 11A2401 Cullinane,Martin
77 51 11A311234 Flavin,Marc

78 8 11A2269 Lavery, Thomas

79 130 11A31125 O'Choilte,Odhran
80 131 11A3993 O'Donovan, Ryan
81 121 Maloney, Brendan
82 12 11A1011 Fitzgerald,Michael
83 60 11A20286 Ryan, Simon

84 42 11A30557 Richardson, Ian
85 58 11A1002 Hooton,Richard
86 49 11A2308 Hallinsey,Brian
87 50 11A31104 Dwyer, Ray

88 36 GBR19780817 Livsey,RAaron

89 22 Crowley,Aidan

90 116 11A20220 McCarthy,Michael
91 39 11A10064 Walsh,Anthony

92 95 11A2270 Connors, Odhran
93 127 11A10061 Quinn,Colm

94 112 11A20260 Connolly,Enda

95 102 11A30950 Kenealy, Pat

96 97 11A31225 Jacobsen,Alan

97 64 11A3815 O'Brien, Pat

98 94 11A20256 Loftus,Alan

99 103 11A30862 Allen, Dave
100 56 GBR19931029 Walstencroft,Jack
101 7 11A31278 Conlon, Ger
102 80 11A20203 Twomey, Bernard
103 18 11A3598 Lawlor,Maurice
104 17 11A3658 Meade, Fiona
105 136 Carroll, Johnny
106 29 11A394 Collins,Aidan
107 119 11A30781 Grimes, Brendan
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Carrick Whls
Slaney CC
Sportactive/Engr
Fermoy CC
Happy/Tooth/Band
UCD

Galtee Wheelers
Comeragh CC
Waterford Racing
Sportactive/Engr
DTC Orwell Wheel
Slaney CC
Stevens Cycleogi
Microgaming Team
The Edge Sports
Blarney CCA

DMG

Microgaming Team
UCD Team B

UCD Team B
Blarney CCA
Waterford Racing
Comeragh CC
Dungarvan CC
Comeragh CC

Bray Wheelers
Cork County CC
South Dublin CC
The Edge Sports
Cycling Ireland
UCD

Cycling Ireland
Dungarvan CC
Dungarvan CC
Microgaming Team
Sportactive/Engr
TeamDectek B

UCD

Barnardos
Cuchulainn CC
Garda CC Richies
Carrick Whls
Galway Bay
Galtee Wheelers
Siopa Rothair
Carrick Whls
Microgaming Team
Comeragh CC
Castlebar CC

St Finbars CC

St Finbars CC
Team Dectek C
DTC Orwell Wheel
TeamDectek B

Th23'50"
Th23'53"
7h23'57"
7h24'00"
7h24'05"
7h24'09"
Th24'26"
Th24'32"
7Th24'53"
7h25'55"
7h26'35"
Th27'22"
7h27'35"
Th27'37"
Th27'41"
Th27'42"
7h28'21"
7h29'36"
7h29'55"
7h30'39"
7h31'09"
7h31'52"
7h32'04"
7h32'10"
Th32'29"
Th32'43"
7h32'56"
7h34'16"
Th34'34"
7h35'59"
7h37'54"
7h38'05"
7h38'15"
7h38'17"
7h39'11"
Th39'14"
Th42'32"
7h43'36"
Th44'28"
7h45'45"
7h48'31"
7h53'08"
7h54'10"
7h55'23"
8h01'34"
8h05'40"
8hOo7'11"
8hl1'27"
8h1l1'34"
8h19'11"
8h27'26"
8h29'29"
8h34'03"
8h43'53"

Points Competition

Forche SA 32pts
Clifford 27pts
Nicholson 24pts
McConvey 19pts
Doyle 19pts
Lacey l6pts

nr OQQoux

@o7'32"
@07'35"
@07'39"
@Q7'42"
@o7r47"
@07'51"
@og8ros"
@08'14"
@08'35"
@0o'37"
@io'17"
@11'o4"
@ri'i7"
@rir'io"
@ri'23"
@11'24"
@12'o3"
@13'18"
@1r3'37"
@14r'21"
@14's51"
@15'34"
@15'4¢6"
@15'52"
@le'11"
@le'25"
@16'38"
@17'58"
@18'1e"
@19'41"
@21'36"
@21'47"
@21'57"
@21'59"
@22'53"
@22'56"
@26'14"
@27'18"
@28'10"
@z9r'27"
@32'13"
@36'50"
@37'52"
@39'05"
@45'1e"
@49'22"
@50'53"
@55'o9"
@55'16"
@1h02'53"
@1lhl1'o8"
@lhi3'11"
@1lhl7'"45"
@1h27'35"



Mountains Competition

L No. Name ™™ Pts

1 106 McConvey,C POS 57

2 115 Dowling,M DEB 32

3 34 Roche,A IOA 29

4 105 McLoughlin,R POS 24

5 24 Sherlock,R SPO 22

6 3 Armstrong,A MEL 18

5

8
9

59 Murphy, T CID 17

126 Shaw,D DUF 15

35 Varley,C IOA 13
10 13 Lacey,S EDG 13
11 109 O'Mhuire, F DEA 8
12 88 Buggle,A MIC 8
13 107 Delahaye,N DEA 6
14 55 Cregeen,d I0B [
15 58 Hooton,R CID [
16 134 Forche,H SA 5
17 100 Dempsey,J CAR 4
18 37 Nicholson,C IOA 3
19 61 Dunlop,D CID 3
20 20 O'Brien,P SPO 1
21 23 McKinley,M SPO 1

Hot Spot Prime: Kilenaule

PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec
1 82 Collins,C UCB 3pt

2 105 McLoughlin,R POS 2pt

3 35 Vvarley,C IOA 1pt

Hot Spot Prime: Rock House

PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec
1 125 Irvine,M GA 3pt

2 75 Kelly,R WAT 2pt

3 105 McLoughlin,R POS 1lpt

Hot Spot Prime: Tipperary Town

PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec
1 125 Irvine,M GA 3pt

2 82 Collins,C UCB 2pt

3 105 McLoughlin,R POS lpt

KOM Cat 1: Glen of Aherlow

PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec
1 106 McConvey,C POS 15p

2 24 Sherlock,R SPO 12p

3 115 Dowling,M DEB 10p

4 59 Murphy,T CID 8pt

5 55 Cregeen,dJ IOB 6pt

6 34 Roche,A IOA b5pt

7 126 Shaw,D DUF 3pt



A2 Overall

PL No. Name ™ Time
1 35 Vvarley,C I0A = Th17'01"
2 41 0O'Conluain,C UCD @ 31"
3 37 Nicholson,C IOA @ 01'34"
4 114 Zaidan,D Cyc @ 01'42"
5 89 Davenport,Jd MIC @ 01'44"
6 96 Ryder,M GAL @ 01'58"
7 99 Slattery,M KIL @ 02'01"
8 90 Byrne,D MIC @ 02'o02"
9 128 McCormack, J LUC @ 04'05"

10 62 Clancy,S CID @ 05'14"

A3 Overall

PL No. Name ™ Time
1 55 Cregeen,d IOB = 7h18'37"
2 54 Mazzone,T IOB @ 16"
3 27 Collins,D DTC @ 38"
4 65 Wimms, O GAL @ 05'o0"
5 15 Barry,R FIN @ 05'06"

Points Competition
H Forche SA 32pts
D Clifford 27pts
C Nicholson 24pts
C McConvey 19pts
A Doyle 19pts
S Lacey lopts



